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1. Olympic Stadium
2. AM Orbit
3. Aquatics Centre
4. Westfield Shopping Centre
5. East Village
6. Tumbling Bay Playground
7. Timber Lodge
8. Lee Valley Velo Park

9. Lee Valley Hockey & Tennis Centre
10. Copper Box Arena
11. Stratford International Station
12. The Energy Centre
13. HereEast
14. Chobham Academy
15. Parkland Areas
16. Canals

Camera Positions



1. The Olympic Stadium
Tel: 020 3288 8891 
eventenquiries@londonstadium185.com

2. AM Orbit
Amy Spargo
amy,spargo@arcelormittalorbit.com

3. Aquatics Centre
Chiara Malerba
Tel: 020 8536 3165
chiara.malerba@gll.org
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4. Westfield Shopping Centre
Nick Keen 
Tel: 07594 363 641
nicholas.keen@westfield-uk.com

5. East Village
Get Living London
Emily Alexander
Tel: 020 3701 7967 / 0807 286 114 
emily.alexander@getlivinglondon.com
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6. Tumbling Bay Playground
Tel: 020 3288 8891 
film@queenelizabetholympicpark.co.uk



9. Lee Valley Hockey & Tennis Centre
Reel Film
Tel: 0845 402 2998
film@reelfilmlocations.com

7. Timber Lodge
Unity Kitchen Cafe
Tel: 020 7241 9076  
events.park@unitykitchen.co.uk
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8. Lee Valley Velo Park
Reel Film
Tel: 0845 402 2998
film@reelfilmlocations.com
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10. The Copper Box Arena
Chiara Malerba
Tel: 020 8536 3165
chiara.malerba@gll.org

11. Stratford International Station
Felicity Jump
Tel: 020 7904 7375
felicity.jump@networkrail.co.uk
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12. The Energy Centre
Tel: 020 3288 8891 
film@queenelizabetholympicpark.co.uk



13. HereEast
SPACE-2
Tel: 07983 624 191
film@space-2.com

14. Chobham Academy
Mark Margason
Tel: 07985 412 247
mark.margason@schoolplus.co.uk
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Queen Elizabeth Olympic Park

15. Parkland Areas (within Park)*
Tel: 020 3288 8891 
film@queenelizabetholympicpark.co.uk

* This includes many exterior areas around 
some of the Venues and all open space 
generally
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16. All Canals and Lee River (within 
park)
Canal and River Trust
Tel: 020 3288 2780 
waterways@londonlegacy.co.uk
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